Mecz Plywacki
todz, 9-6-2017

Konkurencja 4
2017-06-09 - 13:53

Chtopcdéw, 50m klasyczny

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja

DYSKW.

DYSKW.

StOMKA VEL SEOMINSKI, Natan

BORUSZEWSKI, Filip
WOJCIK, Piotr
OSINSKI, Adam
JANIK, Bartosz
WENTLAND, Mitosz
ZARYCHTA, Filip
CZYZEWSKI, Igor
SKROBISZ, Michat
OLEKSIEWICZ, Piotr
GREMBOWICZ, Igor
BARANSKI, Szymon
MAROSIK, Norbert
WALASIAK, Ziemowit
KUJAWA, Szymon
WALKOWSKI, Bartosz
NOBIS, Adrian
WALKOWSKI, Maciej
MLYNARCZYK, Mikotaj
KORZENIEWSKI, Michat
LEPCZAK, Oliwier

k10

ZEKAN, Ante
k10

Rok ur.

07  Uks 190 £6dz
07  Uks Sp 149 t6dz
07 Uks Sp 149 to6dz
07 Uks Sp 149 to6dz
07  Uks 190 £6dz
07 Uks Sp 149 to6dz
07 Uks Sp 149 to6dz
07  Uks 190 £6dz
07  Uks 190 £6dz
07  Uks Sp 149 t6dz
07  Uks Sp 149 t6dz
07 UKS55t6dz
07 UKS55t6dz
07 UKS55t6dz
07  Uks Sp 149 t6dz
07  Uks 190 L6dz
07  Uks 190 L6dz
07  Uks 190 L6dz
07  Uks 190 t6dz
07  Uks 190 t6dz
07  Uks Sp 149 t6dz

07  Uks Sp 149 t6dz

Czas

50.80
51.38
52.20
53.00
53.84
5441
55.23
55.29
55.40
55.41
55.74
55.85
56.47
59.00
590.71
1:00.16
1:02.97
1:04.80
1:08.38
1:12.93
1:12.77

1:18.29

Pkt.

122
118
113
108
103
99
95
95

92
92
89
78
75
73

59
50
41

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155

Registered to £6dzki Okregowy Zwigzek Ptywacki
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